

## RELEASE FORM

I, the undersigned, agree to abide by the Rules and Guidelines as herein stated. I further agree not to hold the Forest Meadow Junior High or the Forest Meadow Junior High PTA liable for any personal injury or any loss or damage sustained to equipment or merchandise during the operation, set-up or dismantling of the Market in the Meadow Holiday Gift Sale to be held in the Forest Meadow Junior High School building and on the school grounds at 9373 Whitehurst, Dallas, Texas 75243, on October 13, 14 and 15, 2006.

Name (Please Print)		
Business Name		
Signature		
Date		

Please make checks payable to FMJH-PTA Market in the Meadow, Box 742754, Dallas, TX 75374 MarketintheMeadow.com



## **RELEASE FORM**

I, the undersigned, agree to abide by the Rules and Guidelines as herein stated. I further agree not to hold the Forest Meadow Junior High or the Forest Meadow Junior High PTA liable for any personal injury or any loss or damage sustained to equipment or merchandise during the operation, set-up or dismantling of the Market in the Meadow Holiday Gift Sale to be held in the Forest Meadow Junior High School building and on the school grounds at 9373 Whitehurst, Dallas, Texas 75243, on October 13, 14, and 15, 2006.

Name (Please Print)
Business Name_
Signature
Date

Please make checks payable to FMJH-PTA Market in the Meadow, Box 742754, Dallas, TX 75374 MarketintheMeadow.com